
Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       
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 16039  5872  4512  232  68  4Totals - Bayonne  36.61%

 523  95  75  2  1  0Totals - East Newark  18.16%

 2912  1565  1006  46  15  0Totals - Guttenberg  53.74%

 2970  758  649  36  6  0Totals - Harrison  25.52%

 8779  2497  2008  88  38  4Totals - Hoboken  28.44%

 45808  12601  10245  425  153  26Totals - Jersey City  27.51%

 6426  1004  811  58  13  8Totals - Kearny  15.62%

 15968  5999  5599  100  27  3Totals - North Bergen  37.57%

 4814  1186  949  45  9  5Totals - Secaucus  24.64%

 16513  7996  6838  101  38  2Totals - Union City  48.42%

 2478  625  552  16  6  0Totals - Weehawken  25.22%

 7726  3396  3094  54  5  1Totals - West New York  43.96%

 130956  42222  35532  1171  375  53Precinct Totals  32.24%
 0  1262  724  30  4  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  110  82  2  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 130956  43594  36338  1203  379  53Totals - Grand Totals  33.29%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

REPUBLICAN  GOVERNOR
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 2399  702  6  16  192  33  18  16  417  0Totals - Bayonne  29.26%

 45  9  0  1  3  0  0  0  6  0Totals - East Newark  20.00%

 344  95  3  8  21  2  7  1  48  0Totals - Guttenberg  27.62%

 340  69  0  4  20  3  3  2  36  0Totals - Harrison  20.29%

 1931  448  9  15  159  26  22  9  202  0Totals - Hoboken  23.20%

 7391  2176  19  41  306  51  42  24  1678  1Totals - Jersey City  29.44%

 1958  450  10  20  148  31  16  18  203  0Totals - Kearny  22.98%

 2651  732  16  29  156  38  26  14  409  0Totals - North Bergen  27.61%

 711  186  2  8  56  6  7  2  98  3Totals - Secaucus  26.16%

 2310  671  3  20  124  9  18  19  440  2Totals - Union City  29.05%

 824  217  1  4  68  6  11  4  121  0Totals - Weehawken  26.33%

 3030  713  4  27  170  11  22  30  439  0Totals - West New York  23.53%

 23934  6412  71  190  1415  214  192  139  4057  6Precinct Totals  26.79%
 0  47  2  3  6  1  0  0  34  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  9  0  0  2  1  0  0  6  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 23934  6468  73  193  1423  216  192  139  4097  6Totals - Grand Totals  27.02%
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Vote for   2

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 31ST DIST
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 16039  5872  1732  2185  3261  3454  137  0Totals - Bayonne  36.61%

 30549  9278  1078  1090  5989  6112  735  4Totals - Jersey City  30.37%

 46588  14621  2756  3238  8986  9273  865  4Precinct Totals  31.38%
 0  475  44  32  237  261  5  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  54  10  5  27  32  2  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 46588  15150  2810  3275  9250  9566  872  4Totals - Grand Totals  32.52%
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Vote for   2

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

REPUBLICAN  GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 31ST DIST
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 2399  702  407  376  0Totals - Bayonne  29.26%

 4300  1256  643  529  7Totals - Jersey City  29.21%

 6699  1945  1043  899  7Precinct Totals  29.03%
 0  7  5  4  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  6  2  2  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 6699  1958  1050  905  7Totals - Grand Totals  29.23%
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Vote for   2

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 32ND DIST
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 523  95  63  64  0Totals - East Newark  18.16%

 2970  758  543  583  0Totals - Harrison  25.52%

 9915  2080  1272  1333  3Totals - Jersey City  20.98%

 6426  1004  661  714  1Totals - Kearny  15.62%

 15968  5999  5352  5331  2Totals - North Bergen  37.57%

 4814  1186  928  834  2Totals - Secaucus  24.64%

 40616  10816  8632  8667  8Precinct Totals  26.63%
 0  293  176  184  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  13  11  8  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 40616  11122  8819  8859  8Totals - Grand Totals  27.38%
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Vote for   2

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

REPUBLICAN  GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 32ND DIST
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 45  9  4  2  0Totals - East Newark  20.00%

 340  69  39  39  0Totals - Harrison  20.29%

 2089  606  304  283  1Totals - Jersey City  29.01%

 1958  450  253  256  1Totals - Kearny  22.98%

 2651  732  348  336  0Totals - North Bergen  27.61%

 711  186  88  83  0Totals - Secaucus  26.16%

 7794  2034  1031  995  2Precinct Totals  26.10%
 0  17  5  4  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  1  0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 7794  2052  1036  999  2Totals - Grand Totals  26.33%
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Vote for   2

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 33RD DIST
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 2912  1565  52  45  938  928  0Totals - Guttenberg  53.74%

 8779  2497  232  339  1462  1557  2Totals - Hoboken  28.44%

 5344  1414  105  92  822  896  0Totals - Jersey City  26.46%

 16513  7996  598  529  6443  6994  1Totals - Union City  48.42%

 2478  625  32  29  507  515  0Totals - Weehawken  25.22%

 7726  3396  72  57  3115  3005  0Totals - West New York  43.96%

 43752  16785  1057  1058  12985  13571  3Precinct Totals  38.36%
 0  652  31  30  265  284  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  56  3  3  37  40  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 43752  17493  1091  1091  13287  13895  3Totals - Grand Totals  39.98%
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Vote for   2

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

REPUBLICAN  GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 33RD DIST
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 344  95  62  65  1Totals - Guttenberg  27.62%

 1931  448  216  208  3Totals - Hoboken  23.20%

 1002  329  170  155  6Totals - Jersey City  32.83%

 2310  671  294  289  2Totals - Union City  29.05%

 824  217  100  93  0Totals - Weehawken  26.33%

 3030  713  368  367  0Totals - West New York  23.53%

 9441  2433  1182  1154  12Precinct Totals  25.77%
 0  38  26  21  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  2  2  2  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 9441  2473  1210  1177  12Totals - Grand Totals  26.19%
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Vote for   4

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  STATE COMMITTEE - DEM - MALE
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 16039  5872  3292  3376  3347  3351  0Totals - Bayonne  36.61%

 523  95  56  60  63  56  0Totals - East Newark  18.16%

 2912  1565  772  781  770  764  0Totals - Guttenberg  53.74%

 2970  758  487  503  494  482  0Totals - Harrison  25.52%

 8779  2497  1191  1213  1362  1185  11Totals - Hoboken  28.44%

 45808  12601  6606  6825  6809  6691  30Totals - Jersey City  27.51%

 6426  1004  628  639  644  608  1Totals - Kearny  15.62%

 15968  5999  4638  4566  4612  4568  0Totals - North Bergen  37.57%

 4814  1186  670  704  683  660  1Totals - Secaucus  24.64%

 16513  7996  5291  5280  5390  5276  1Totals - Union City  48.42%

 2478  625  445  454  457  450  0Totals - Weehawken  25.22%

 7726  3396  2513  2489  2557  2480  0Totals - West New York  43.96%

 130956  42222  25887  26177  26473  25863  44Precinct Totals  32.24%
 0  1262  630  642  639  636  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  110  72  71  76  72  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 130956  43594  26589  26890  27188  26571  44Totals - Grand Totals  33.29%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

REPUBLICAN  STATE COMMITTEE - REP - MALE
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 2399  702  382  0Totals - Bayonne  29.26%

 45  9  2  0Totals - East Newark  20.00%

 344  95  54  0Totals - Guttenberg  27.62%

 340  69  32  1Totals - Harrison  20.29%

 1931  448  191  4Totals - Hoboken  23.20%

 7391  2176  946  6Totals - Jersey City  29.44%

 1958  450  245  0Totals - Kearny  22.98%

 2651  732  311  0Totals - North Bergen  27.61%

 711  186  98  0Totals - Secaucus  26.16%

 2310  671  275  0Totals - Union City  29.05%

 824  217  93  0Totals - Weehawken  26.33%

 3030  713  324  0Totals - West New York  23.53%

 23934  6412  2914  11Precinct Totals  26.79%
 0  47  36  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  9  3  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 23934  6468  2953  11Totals - Grand Totals  27.02%
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Vote for   4

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  STATE COMMITTEE - DEM - FEMALE
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 16039  5872  3513  3451  3475  3  3Totals - Bayonne  36.61%

 523  95  58  59  57  3  6Totals - East Newark  18.16%

 2912  1565  859  850  838  0  1Totals - Guttenberg  53.74%

 2970  758  514  503  510  0  0Totals - Harrison  25.52%

 8779  2497  1373  1311  1304  0  23Totals - Hoboken  28.44%

 45808  12601  7302  7147  7176  279  26Totals - Jersey City  27.51%

 6426  1004  657  646  647  0  5Totals - Kearny  15.62%

 15968  5999  4890  4809  4797  1  1Totals - North Bergen  37.57%

 4814  1186  721  709  729  0  2Totals - Secaucus  24.64%

 16513  7996  6234  5952  5919  1  24Totals - Union City  48.42%

 2478  625  495  481  481  0  2Totals - Weehawken  25.22%

 7726  3396  2811  2817  2770  0  3Totals - West New York  43.96%

 130956  42222  28690  28005  27979  287  96Precinct Totals  32.24%
 0  1262  660  654  646  0  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  110  77  76  78  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 130956  43594  29427  28735  28703  287  96Totals - Grand Totals  33.29%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

REPUBLICAN  STATE COMMITTEE - REP - FEMALE
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 2399  702  395  0Totals - Bayonne  29.26%

 45  9  4  0Totals - East Newark  20.00%

 344  95  63  0Totals - Guttenberg  27.62%

 340  69  41  0Totals - Harrison  20.29%

 1931  448  227  2Totals - Hoboken  23.20%

 7391  2176  1086  7Totals - Jersey City  29.44%

 1958  450  245  0Totals - Kearny  22.98%

 2651  732  357  0Totals - North Bergen  27.61%

 711  186  87  0Totals - Secaucus  26.16%

 2310  671  293  2Totals - Union City  29.05%

 824  217  95  0Totals - Weehawken  26.33%

 3030  713  352  0Totals - West New York  23.53%

 23934  6412  3204  11Precinct Totals  26.79%
 0  47  38  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  9  3  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 23934  6468  3245  11Totals - Grand Totals  27.02%

7/2/2005 Page 12



Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  FREEHOLDER - 1ST DIST
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 16039  5872  3555  1676  1Totals - Bayonne  36.61%

 879  646  157  52  0Totals - Jersey City  73.49%

 16918  6080  3641  1708  1Precinct Totals  35.94%
 0  393  68  20  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  45  3  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 16918  6518  3712  1728  1Totals - Grand Totals  38.53%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

REPUBLICAN  FREEHOLDER - 1ST DIST
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 2399  702  392  0Totals - Bayonne  29.26%

 248  83  37  0Totals - Jersey City  33.47%

 2647  772  425  0Precinct Totals  29.17%
 0  7  4  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  6  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 2647  785  429  0Totals - Grand Totals  29.66%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  FREEHOLDER - 2ND DIST
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 12097  3555  2380  5Totals - Jersey City  29.39%

 12097  3113  2272  5Precinct Totals  25.73%
 0  397  99  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  45  9  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 12097  3555  2380  5Totals - Grand Totals  29.39%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

REPUBLICAN  FREEHOLDER - 2ND DIST
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 2264  681  0Totals - Jersey City  30.08%

 2264  675  0Precinct Totals  29.81%
 0  0  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  6  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 2264  681  0Totals - Grand Totals  30.08%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  FREEHOLDER- 3RD DIST
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 16824  5486  3389  451  320  1Totals - Jersey City  32.61%

 16824  5052  3217  447  309  1Precinct Totals  30.03%
 0  380  152  2  10  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  54  20  2  1  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 16824  5486  3389  451  320  1Totals - Grand Totals  32.61%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

REPUBLICAN  FREEHOLDER- 3RD DIST
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 1511  455  0Totals - Jersey City  30.11%

 1511  449  0Precinct Totals  29.72%
 0  0  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  6  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 1511  455  0Totals - Grand Totals  30.11%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  FREEHOLDER - 4TH DIST
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 11688  2833  1899  1Totals - Jersey City  24.24%

 11688  2659  1814  1Precinct Totals  22.75%
 0  158  76  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  16  9  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 11688  2833  1899  1Totals - Grand Totals  24.24%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

REPUBLICAN  FREEHOLDER - 4TH DIST
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 2409  699  6Totals - Jersey City  29.02%

 2409  684  6Precinct Totals  28.39%
 0  15  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 2409  699  6Totals - Grand Totals  29.02%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  FREEHOLDER - 5TH DIST
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 8779  2497  1491  464  0Totals - Hoboken  28.44%

 3974  874  504  53  1Totals - Jersey City  21.99%

 12753  3228  1928  507  1Precinct Totals  25.31%
 0  130  63  8  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  13  4  2  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 12753  3371  1995  517  1Totals - Grand Totals  26.43%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

REPUBLICAN  FREEHOLDER - 5TH DIST
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 1931  448  188  1Totals - Hoboken  23.20%

 879  274  92  0Totals - Jersey City  31.17%

 2810  704  280  1Precinct Totals  25.05%
 0  18  0  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 2810  722  280  1Totals - Grand Totals  25.69%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  FREEHOLDER - 6TH DIST
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 16513  7996  6177  622  0Totals - Union City  48.42%

 16513  7872  6132  606  0Precinct Totals  47.67%
 0  91  45  16  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  33  0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 16513  7996  6177  622  0Totals - Grand Totals  48.42%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

REPUBLICAN  FREEHOLDER - 6TH DIST
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 2310  671  307  0Totals - Union City  29.05%

 2310  664  300  0Precinct Totals  28.74%
 0  5  5  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  2  2  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 2310  671  307  0Totals - Grand Totals  29.05%

7/2/2005 Page 24



Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  FREEHOLDER - 7TH DIST
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 2912  1565  924  0Totals - Guttenberg  53.74%

 2478  625  502  0Totals - Weehawken  25.22%

 7726  3396  3023  0Totals - West New York  43.96%

 13116  5233  4289  0Precinct Totals  39.90%
 0  349  156  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  4  4  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 13116  5586  4449  0Totals - Grand Totals  42.59%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

REPUBLICAN  FREEHOLDER - 7TH DIST
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 344  95  62  0Totals - Guttenberg  27.62%

 824  217  89  0Totals - Weehawken  26.33%

 3030  713  318  0Totals - West New York  23.53%

 4198  1010  459  0Precinct Totals  24.06%
 0  15  10  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 4198  1025  469  0Totals - Grand Totals  24.42%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  FREEHOLDER - 8TH DIST
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 346  70  41  0Totals - Jersey City  20.23%

 15968  5999  5327  0Totals - North Bergen  37.57%

 1921  456  282  0Totals - Secaucus  23.74%

 18235  6442  5570  0Precinct Totals  35.33%
 0  80  80  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  3  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 18235  6525  5650  0Totals - Grand Totals  35.78%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

REPUBLICAN  FREEHOLDER - 8TH DIST
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 80  11  4  0Totals - Jersey City  13.75%

 2651  732  317  0Totals - North Bergen  27.61%

 247  64  37  0Totals - Secaucus  25.91%

 2978  807  358  0Precinct Totals  27.10%
 0  0  0  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 2978  807  358  0Totals - Grand Totals  27.10%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  FREEHOLDER - 9TH DIST
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 523  95  67  0Totals - East Newark  18.16%

 2970  758  646  0Totals - Harrison  25.52%

 6426  1004  773  2Totals - Kearny  15.62%

 2893  730  466  0Totals - Secaucus  25.23%

 12812  2543  1919  2Precinct Totals  19.85%
 0  38  32  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  6  1  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 12812  2587  1952  2Totals - Grand Totals  20.19%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

REPUBLICAN  FREEHOLDER - 9TH DIST
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 45  9  2  0Totals - East Newark  20.00%

 340  69  34  0Totals - Harrison  20.29%

 1958  450  236  0Totals - Kearny  22.98%

 464  122  47  0Totals - Secaucus  26.29%

 2807  647  317  0Precinct Totals  23.05%
 0  2  2  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  1  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 2807  650  319  0Totals - Grand Totals  23.16%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  EAST NEWARK COUNCIL-AT-LARGE UNEXPIRED
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 523  95  68  0Totals - East Newark  18.16%

 523  95  68  0Precinct Totals  18.16%
 0  0  0  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 523  95  68  0Totals - Grand Totals  18.16%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

REPUBLICAN  EAST NEWARK COUNCIL-AT-LARGE UNEXPIRED
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 45  9  0Totals - East Newark  20.00%

 45  9  0Precinct Totals  20.00%
 0  0  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 45  9  0Totals - Grand Totals  20.00%
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Vote for   2

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  EAST NEWARK COUNCIL-AT-LARGE
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 523  95  71  60  0Totals - East Newark  18.16%

 523  95  71  60  0Precinct Totals  18.16%
 0  0  0  0  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 523  95  71  60  0Totals - Grand Totals  18.16%
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Vote for   2

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

REPUBLICAN  EAST NEWARK COUNCIL-AT-LARGE
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 45  9  1Totals - East Newark  20.00%

 45  9  1Precinct Totals  20.00%
 0  0  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 45  9  1Totals - Grand Totals  20.00%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  GUTTENBERG MAYOR
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 2912  1565  827  461  1Totals - Guttenberg  53.74%

 2912  1246  732  416  1Precinct Totals  42.79%
 0  315  95  45  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  4  0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 2912  1565  827  461  1Totals - Grand Totals  53.74%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

REPUBLICAN  GUTTENBERG MAYOR
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 344  95  0Totals - Guttenberg  27.62%

 344  94  0Precinct Totals  27.33%
 0  1  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 344  95  0Totals - Grand Totals  27.62%
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Vote for   3

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  GUTTENBERG COUNCIL-AT-LARGE
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 2912  1565  765  811  789  441  428  422  0Totals - Guttenberg  53.74%

 2912  1246  658  700  680  398  386  380  0Precinct Totals  42.79%
 0  315  103  107  105  43  42  42  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  4  4  4  4  0  0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 2912  1565  765  811  789  441  428  422  0Totals - Grand Totals  53.74%
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Vote for   3

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

REPUBLICAN  GUTTENBERG COUNCIL-AT-LARGE
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 344  95  0Totals - Guttenberg  27.62%

 344  94  0Precinct Totals  27.33%
 0  1  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 344  95  0Totals - Grand Totals  27.62%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  KEARNY MAYOR
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 6426  1004  820  10Totals - Kearny  15.62%

 6426  1001  820  10Precinct Totals  15.58%
 0  3  0  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 6426  1004  820  10Totals - Grand Totals  15.62%
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REPUBLICAN  KEARNY MAYOR
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 1958  450  0Totals - Kearny  22.98%

 1958  449  0Precinct Totals  22.93%
 0  0  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  1  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 1958  450  0Totals - Grand Totals  22.98%
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Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  KEARNY WARD 1 COUNCIL
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 1386  255  173  0Totals - Kearny  18.40%

 1386  255  173  0Precinct Totals  18.40%
 0  0  0  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 1386  255  173  0Totals - Grand Totals  18.40%
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 297  63  0Precinct Totals  21.21%
 0  0  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  1  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 297  64  0Totals - Grand Totals  21.55%
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 0  0  0  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%
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 1158  159  135  0Totals - Kearny  13.73%

 1158  158  134  0Precinct Totals  13.64%
 0  1  1  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%
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 313  69  1Precinct Totals  22.04%
 0  0  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 313  69  1Totals - Grand Totals  22.04%

7/2/2005 Page 46



Vote for   1

Javier E. Inclán, Clerk of Hudson County
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 7, 2005                       

DEMOCRATIC  KEARNY WARD 3 COUNCIL

P
e
rs

o
n

a
l 

C
h

o
ic

e

C
a

ro
l 
J

e
a

n
 D

o
y
le

%
  
T

u
rn

o
u

t

B
a
ll
o

ts
 C

a
s

t

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

 V
o

te
rs

 2151  341  255  1Totals - Kearny  15.85%
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 761  181  0Totals - Kearny  23.78%
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 0  0  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
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 0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%
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 1731  249  193  0Precinct Totals  14.38%
 0  0  0  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%
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 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
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 4814  1186  941  32Totals - Grand Totals  24.64%
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 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
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 1464  393  294  1Totals - Grand Totals  26.84%
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